108
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
STS SERIES
 � 100% factory wet tested with test results shipped with each pump
 � Premium ductile iron casting for long life and high pressures
 � Investment cast stainless steel impellers for superior abrasion resistance
 � Longer discharge and motor bracket bearings for increased pump life
 � Spiral cutlass rubber intermediate bearings designed for

PUMP ENDSDIMENSIONS
Power
Stages Trim
Motor
Size
Discharge Order No. Description
Shipping Wt.
HP kW lbs kg
3 2.2 1 1C 4"
4" NPT
97050270001 270STS3D5C-0144 45.7 20.7
5 3.7 2 2C 6" 97050270102 270STS5D5C-0264 62 28.1
5 3.7 2 2C 4" 97050270002 270STS5D5C-0244 62 28.1
7.5 5.5 2 2A 6" 97050270202 270STS7D5A-0264 62 28.1
7.5 5.5 2 2A 4" 97050270302 270STS7D5A-0244 62 28.1
10 7.5 3 3A 6" 97050270103 270STS10D5A-0364 71 32.2
10 7.5 3 3A 4" 97050270003 270STS10D5A-0344 71 32.2
15 11 5 5B 6" 97050270105 270STS15D5B-0564 90 40.8
20 15 6 6A 6" 97050270106 270STS20D5A-0664 101 45.8
25 18.5 8 3A 5B 6" 97050270108 270STS25D5X-0864 121 54.9
30 22 9 9A 6" 97050270109 270STS30D5A-0964 130 59.0
40 30 12 12A 6" 97050270112 270STS40D5A-1264 184 83.5
50 37 15 12A 3B 6" 97050270115 270STS50D5X-1564 220 99.8
60 45 18 14A 4B 6" 97050270118 270STS60D5X-1864 256 116.1
A
C
IMPELLERDIMENSIONS
P